SMART COMPACT
Basic Package
Components
❖ Compactor
❖ Top roller holder
❖ Delivery top holder
❖ Roving guide
Advantages         Yarn characteristics

Width B (mm) 1900 2204 2508 2812
Total Width (mm) 2380 2684 2988 3292
Height (mm) 1912 2216 2520 2824
Total Height (mm) 2750 3060 3180 3500
Length (mm) 4182
Total Length (Excluding main blower) (mm) 4882
6
Rotary Air Filter (LDF)
➢ Revolving punched sheet steel drum mounted on steel structure
➢ Suction nozzles with flexible suction tube
➢ Drive mechanism with geared motor
➢ Suction Nozzle Adjustment
➢ Dust Protected
➢ Electric Motor
    Article #     Specification
➢ LDF-20/17      20/17
➢ LDF-20/34      20/34
➢ LDF-20/51      20/51
➢ LDF-25/17      25/17
➢ LDF-25/34      25/34
➢ LDF-25/51      25/51
➢ LDF-30/17      30/17
➢ LDF-30/34      30/34
➢ LDF-30/51      30/51
7
Location & Address
       PACIFIC HIGH-TECH FIBER LIMITED
Pacific High-Tech Fiber Limited